
St. Maria Goretti Contact Information 

Administration and Head Coaches  

               

 

Boys Soccer   Girls Soccer   Cross Country   Golf    Volleyball 

Jamiur King   Terri Mutchler   Mike Spinnler   Jason Carbaugh   Lauren Henry 

jnking1424@gmail.com  terry.mutchler@myactv.net spinnlerm@msn.com  carbaughsdell@aol.com             gorettivolleyball@gmail.com 

 

Girls Basketball     Boys Basketball                      Swimming   Baseball     Girls Lacrosse 

Avery Carey      Matt Miller         Sue Brode   Greg Eversole   Marissa Kocher 

anothercareynetwork@gmail.com   mmiller@goretti.org     gorettiswimming@gmail.com dgsole@myactv.net  mkocher@goretti.org 

       301.739.4266                 301.739.4266     

 

Boys Lacrosse   Tennis    Track & Field   Head Athletic Trainer  Director of Athletics 

Jared Baranowski  TBD    Mike Spinnler   TBD    David Blenckstone 

jbaranowski@goretti.org       spinnlerm@msn.com      dblenckstone@goretti.org 

301.739-4266           301.739.4266   301.739.4266 
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